
Stand: 15.01.2018 / 16:43:35

Ergebnisübersicht: Osterbrock [381802050] 14.01.2018 - 14.01.2018

1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Bally Bings6Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.50

Pünktchen 22863Amelie Ambrus (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)2. P 7.30

Sahel102 Ellen Starmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.00

Lucy87 Isa Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.80

2/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Filia-Prima-Donna81 Leni Büscher (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)1. P 7.80

Geronimo103 Amelie Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.40

Sabrina93Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.30

Daisy79 Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 6.80

Belinda76 Ellen Starmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 6.60

Flash 7782 Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 6.60

2/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Sjors106Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Bally Bings6Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)2. P 7.40

Kessy 19585 Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.20

Daisy79 Amy Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Pünktchen 22863Amelie Ambrus (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)5. P 6.80

Timmy91Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.80

3 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Klementine41Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Filia-Prima-Donna81 Leni Büscher (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)2. P 8.00

Kardam94Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.40

Sjors106Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Romance 7289 Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Rocky88 Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Spirit90 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Napoleon108 Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. 7.00

Champus K11Lutz Hager (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 6.90

Boginya78 Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.90

Newgrange Golden Rosie61Emma Diekamp (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.80

Gräfin 13532Jennifer Bernzen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Marleen107 Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.60

Gino 62130Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)14. 6.50

Landoss43Vera Reins (RUFV Lorup e.V.)15. 6.30

Like it Lady45Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 6.30

Choco Prinzessin13Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.00

Der Herbert104 Lili Schulte (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)18. 5.50

4 Dressur-WB (E 5/2)

Lucien 749Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.40

Darth Vader 417Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.20

Klementine41Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.10

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.00

Sammy Jo 2565Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.90

Sunshine 66670Jenny Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 7.80

Lucky Love 851Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.60

Nala 15359Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.50

Lantano 4744Mia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.40

Mistreal57Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 7.40

Urmel 7573Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.30

Evita98Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.30

Kira 50940Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 7.20

Flummi84 Johanna Roling (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 7.10

Champus K11Lutz Hager (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 7.00
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Boginya78 Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Spirit90 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Khadisha39Maxime Bothe (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Kardam94Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 6.80

Gino 62130Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 6.60

Annabelle 1003Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.50

Mephisto 38053Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 6.40

Morning Star 3758Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 6.40

Gräfin 13532Jennifer Bernzen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.30

Lacoste 14842Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 6.20

Selina 6467Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.20

Romance 7289 Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.20

Calle S 310Kira ten Brink (RUFV Wietmarschen)28. 6.00

Choco Prinzessin13Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 6.00

King Andrew97Nele Geerds (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)28. 6.00

Helena 26033Franziska Rötter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)31. 5.80

Like it Lady45Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 5.80

5 Dressur-WB mit Anforder. Kl.A*

Lucien 749Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.00

Blümchen 1237Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Klementine41Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

It's Barclay37Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.20

Darth Vader 417Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)5. 7.00

Hip Hop's Che Guevara34Annelie Klus (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. 7.00

Sunshine 66670Jenny Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)7. 6.90

Nala 15359Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 6.70

Napoleon108 Marie Jessel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. 6.70

Bronco 46799Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.30

Charon 8612Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 5.90

Gino 62130Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. 5.70

6 Springreiter-WB (50 cm)

Spirit90 Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Rocky88 Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Kessy 19585 Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.00

Marleen107 Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.90

Landoss43Vera Reins (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 6.80

Belinda76 Ellen Starmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. 6.50

Champus K11Lutz Hager (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. 6.40

Alisha92Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. 6.40

Daisy79 Amelie Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 6.00

7 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) (60 cm)

Rocky88 Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Evita98Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.30

Joker 54638Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 7.20

Füchschen 1127Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Sammy Jo 2565Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Newgrange Golden Rosie61Emma Diekamp (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.00

Flash 7782 Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.00

Lucky Love 851Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Kessy 19585 Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 6.70

Adrie100 Jill Cassens (PSV Ems-Dollart)9. 6.70

Landoss43Vera Reins (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. 6.50

Like it Lady86 Fiona Kellner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 6.50

Khadisha39Maxime Bothe (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.20

Dark - Night - H16Sophie Holle (RSC Andervenne e.V.)14. 6.00

Quentin 14264Kira Woodcock (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 6.00
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8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) mit Standardanforder

Sammy Jo 2565Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Mephisto 38053Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.80

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.70

Lou's Löwenherz xx47Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Farino 11723Nele ter Haar (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.50

Delia 10918Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)6. P 7.40

Lacoste 14842Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.40

Selina 6467Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.30

Flowerhillsqueen83 Joana Sophie Matthäus (RUFV Osterbrock)8. P 7.30

Sir Avalon68Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. 7.20

Kira 50940Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 7.10

Morning Star 3758Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 7.10

Gideon Blue29Emelie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 7.00

Lucky Love 851Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

Urmel 7573Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

Füchschen 1127Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Helena 26033Franziska Rötter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 6.80

Final Fantasy 924Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.60

Flummi84 Johanna Roling (RUFV Osterbrock)18. 6.60

Lantano 4744Mia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 6.40

Dark - Night - H16Sophie Holle (RSC Andervenne e.V.)21. 6.20

For Kids Lady25Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.10

Alposa's Mister Murphy1Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 5.70

Little Wonder 1446Christina Keffel (RV Ganderkesee)24. 5.50

Meranta101 Jill Cassens (PSV Ems-Dollart)25. 5.20

Evita98Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.00

9 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) mit Stechen

Alposas Nevada2Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 36.41

Little Wonder 1446Christina Keffel (RV Ganderkesee)2. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 39.06

For Kids Lady25Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 48.45

Joker 54638Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)4. P *(7.70) 4.00 / 51.11

Delia 10918Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)5. P *(7.60) 5.00 / 53.29

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Sir Avalon68Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Winiza 1375Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Final Fantasy 924Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)9. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Foxylight26Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)9. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Flowerhillsqueen83 Joana Sophie Matthäus (RUFV Osterbrock)11. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Gideon Blue29Emelie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Meranta101 Jill Cassens (PSV Ems-Dollart)12. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Lacoste 14842Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Eduard von der Hilst80 Luna Paas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Kira 50940Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)16. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Sunny 37669Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)17. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Klementine41Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

10 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) mit Anforder. Kl. A*

Blümchen 1237Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

California Sunrise 29Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Alposas Nevada2Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Little Wonder 1446Christina Keffel (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 7.50

Lou's Löwenherz xx47Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Foxylight26Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)7. 7.00

Winiza 1375Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. 7.00

Eduard von der Hilst80 Luna Paas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 6.90

Louisiana 13248Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80
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Emilio 9622Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 6.60

Charon 8612Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.40

Mephisto 38053Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 6.30
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